January 10th
January 30th
February 3rd
February 7th
February 11th
February 13th
February 18th
February 20-22
February 25th
February 27-1
March 4th
March 7th
March 11th
March 14th
March 18th
March 21st
March 25th
March 28th
April 1st
April 4th
April 8th
April 11th
April 15th
April 18th
April 27th
May 4th
May18th

May 29th

District

SCHEDULE

First Day of Practice
@0Ore City (Scrim)

@ LE (Scrim)
Parent Game & Movie
@ Atlanta

Avery

Harleton (V & JV)
Atlanta Tournament
@Jefferson (V & JV)
New Boston Tournament
Maud

@ Maud

@ James Bowie
James Bowie

Detroit

@ Detroit

@ Pewitt

Pewitt

Mcleod (Pink Out)

@ Mcleod

Harts Bluff

@ Harts Bluff

@ Rivercrest
Rivercrest (Senior Night)
Area Playoffs

Regional Playoffs
SemiFinals

State

5:00
5:00
6:00
6:00
5:00
4:00
TBD
4:30
TBD
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
4:30
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
4:30
5:00



