SCHEDULE

January 10th	First Day of Practice	
January 30th	@Ore City (Scrim)	5:00
February 3rd	@ LE (Scrim)	5:00
February 7th	Parent Game & Movie	6:00
February 11th	@ Atlanta	6:00
February 13th	Avery	5:00
February 18th	Harleton (V & JV)	4:00
February 20-22	Atlanta Tournament	TBD
February 25th	@Jefferson (V & JV)	4:30
February 27-1	New Boston Tournament	TBD
March 4th	Maud	5:00
March 7th	@ Maud	5:00
March 11th	@ James Bowie	5:00
March 14th	James Bowie	5:00
March 18th	Detroit	5:00
March 21st	@ Detroit	4:30
March 25th	@ Pewitt	5:00
March 28th	Pewitt	5:00
April 1st	Mcleod (Pink Out)	5:00
April 4th	@ Mcleod	5:00
April 8th	Harts Bluff	5:00
April 11th	@ Harts Bluff	5:00
April 15th	@ Rivercrest	4:30
April 18th	Rivercrest (Senior Night)	5:00
April 27th	Area Playoffs	
May 4th	Regional Playoffs	
May18th	SemiFinals	
May 29th	State	

District